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Dataset: run6/FRTDYN 
Total Lengtti: 1.80 ft 
Total Weight: 20.00 lb 
O.D. 1.69 in 

FRT Calibration Report 

Point # 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Serial Number: 
Tool Model: 
Performed: 

Reading 

0.000 cps 
25.476 cps 
31.707 cps 
205.970 cps 
1184.540 cps 

cps 

31 
SONDEX 
Wed May 09 10:25:09 2001 

Reference 

0.000 
500.000 
1000.000 
10000.000 
50000.000 
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Tool Model: 
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Reading 
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1184.540 cps 

cps 

31 
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0.000 
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Temperature Calibration Report 

Serial Number: 
Tool Model: 
Performed: 

31 
SONDEX 
Wed May 09 10:25:03 2001 

Point # Reading Reference 

1 
2 
3 

0 
120.679 
582.95 

cps 
cps 
cps 

0 
34 
135 

degF 
degF 
degF 


